
 
  

            PUBLIC CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2021 / 2022

Day Date Event Time

Fri 28/05/21 Annual Council 7:30PM

Mon 07/06/21 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00PM

Tue 08/06/21 Planning 7:00PM

Tue 15/06/21 Licensing 7:00PM

Tue 22/06/21 Governance 7:00PM

Mon 28/06/21 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00PM

Tue 29/06/21 Planning 7:00PM

Wed 30/06/21 Cabinet 7:00PM

Wed 14/07/21 Full Council 7:30PM

Tue 20/07/21 Planning 7:00PM

Mon 26/07/21 Audit 7:00PM

Tue 31/08/21 Planning 7:00PM

Mon 06/09/21 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00PM

Wed 08/09/21 Cabinet - Provisional 7:00PM

Mon 13/09/21 Licensing 7:00PM

Tue 21/09/21 Governance 7:00PM

Mon 27/09/21 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00PM

Tue 28/09/21 Planning 7:00PM

Wed 29/09/21 Cabinet 7:00PM

Mon 04/10/21 Audit 7:00PM

Wed 20/10/21 Full Council 7:30PM



 
  

Mon 01/11/21 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00PM

Tues 02/11/21 Planning 7:00PM

Wed 03/11/21 Cabinet - Provisional 7:00PM

Mon 08/11/21 Licensing 7:00PM

Tues 16/11/21 Governance 7:00PM

Mon 22/11/21 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00PM

Tue 23/11/21 Audit 7:00PM

Wed 24/11/21 Cabinet 7:00PM

Tue 30/11/21 Planning 7:00PM

Wed 15/12/21 Full Council 7:30PM

Mon 10/01/22 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00PM

Tue 11/01/22 Planning  7:00PM

Wed 12/01/22 Cabinet - Provisional 7:00PM

Mon 17/01/22 Licensing 7:00PM

Tue 25/01/22 Governance 7:00PM

Mon 31/01/22 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00PM

Wed 02/02/22 Cabinet 7:00PM

Tue 08/02/22 Planning 7:30PM

Wed 23/02/22 Full Council 7:30PM

Tue 01/03/22 Licensing 7:00PM

Tue 08/03/22 Planning 7:00PM

Mon 14/03/22 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00PM

Tue 15/03/22 Audit 7:00PM

Wed 16/03/22 Cabinet 7:00PM



 

Thu 17/03/22 Crawley Question Time - provisional date 7:00PM

Mon 21/03/22 Governance 7:00PM

Tue 29/03/22 Grants Appeals Panel 7:00PM

Wed 30/03/22 Full Council 7:30PM

Mon 04/04/22 Planning 7:00PM

Mon 25/04/22 Planning 7:00PM

Thu 05/05/22 Elections

Fri 27/05/22 Annual Council 7:30PM

Mon 06/06/22 Overview & Scrutiny Commission -TBC 2022/2023 calendar 7:00PM

Tue 07/06/22 Planning - TBC 2022/2023 calendar 7:00PM


